10

11

CONTENTS

PREFACE

A QUESTION OF QUALITIES

EXILE ON RINGSTRASSE;
EXCITATIONS ON MAIN STREET

... AND THEN, SOMETHING MAGICAL

THE CUNNING OF COSMETICS
(A PERSONAL REFLECTION ON THE
ARCHITECTURE OF HERZOG & DE MEURON)

RECENT KOOLHAAS
MONEOQO’S ANXIETY

THROWING STONES—THE INCIDENTAL
EFFECTS OF A GLASS HOUSE

A TIME FOR FREEDOM
NOLO CONTENDERE
ITWISTING THE SEPARATRIX/

TOWARD A NEW ARCHITECTURE

NOTES

INDEX

35

53

99

115

147

165

199

225

231

287

323

347



