CONTENTS

	PREFACE	ix
1	A QUESTION OF QUALITIES	1
2	EXILE ON RINGSTRASSE; EXCITATIONS ON MAIN STREET	35
3	AND THEN, SOMETHING MAGICAL	53
4	THE CUNNING OF COSMETICS (A PERSONAL REFLECTION ON THE ARCHITECTURE OF HERZOG & DE MEURON)	99
5	RECENT KOOLHAAS	115
6	MONEO'S ANXIETY	147
7	THROWING STONES—THE INCIDENTAL EFFECTS OF A GLASS HOUSE	165
8	A TIME FOR FREEDOM	199
9	NOLO CONTENDERE	225
10	/TWISTING THE SEPARATRIX/	231
11	TOWARD A NEW ARCHITECTURE	287
	NOTES	323
	INDEX	347